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TPD-CDF-10-C-0006/T0004 611430 TRAINING AND TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE Competitive TO No 238,183.00$       2/18/2015
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Donna Fabiani, 202-250-5519, dfabiani@opportunityfinance.net

TPDCDF13K0005 541512 Program Management GSA No 4,548,899.60$    6/21/2018
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 ED WILLEY, 301-509-1521, ewilley@i360technologies.com

TPD-CDF-12-C-0001 523920 PROGRAM ADVISOR 1 8(a) Direct No 4,000,000.00$    7/25/2015
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Anthony Curcio, 202-407-8303, anthony.curcio@summitllc.us

TPD-CDF-12-C-0002 541611 CONSULTING SERVICE AND ACTIVITIES (CCME) 8(a) Direct No 2,651,316.06$    7/26/2017
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Karmen Carr, 202-223-8760, kcarr@concentrance.com

TPD-CDF-10-C-0003 611430 Capacity Building Services Unrestricted, OM No 50,000,000.00$ 8/5/2015
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Marva Oxley, 202-220-2300, moxley@nw.org

TPD-CDF-10-C-0005 611430 Capacity Building Unrestricted, OM No 50,000,000.00$ 8/5/2015
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Terry Ratigan, 212-809-1850 x251, tratigan@cdcu.coop

TPD-CDF-10-C-0006 611430 Capacity Building Unrestricted OM No 50,000,000.00$ 8/5/2015
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Donna Fabiani, 202-250-5519, dfabiani@opportunityfinance.net

TPD-CDF-10-C-0007 611430 Capacity Building Unrestricted, OM No 50,000,000.00$ 8/5/2015
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 John Morrow, 703-251-1652, jmorrow@deloitte.com

TPD-CDF-10-C--0004 611430 Capacity Building Unrestricted, OM No 50,000,000.00$ 8/5/2015
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Frank Banda, 301-280-1856, frank.banda@reznickgroup.com

TPD-CDF-12-C-0005 523920 PROGRAM ADVISOR 2 8(a) Direct Award No 3,506,028.77$    8/28/2015
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Deborah Garcia-Gratacos, (703) 962 1890, dgarcia@deval.us

TPD-CDF-12-K-00010 541511 Information and Mapping System GSA No 2,013,662.43$    9/25/2022
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Michael Hardy, 703-270-8480, MHardy@penbaysolutions.com

TPD-CDF-11-C-0002 541820 Strategic Marketing Services 8(a) Direct No 3,500,000.00$    9/28/2016
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Dave Rinaldo, 301-657-0800, drinaldo@rockcreeksm.com

TPD-CDF-10-K-00011 541519 IT Support Services GSA Unrestricted No 6,916,324.70$    9/29/2015
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Roma Bose, 703-447-7959, Roma.Bose@us.ibm.com

TFSACDF140002 541910 Bank Enterprise Award Program 8(a) Set Aside No $401,824.79 09/28/15
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Angela Reddix, 757-410-7704, Angela.Reddix@ardx.net

TFSACDF14C0004 541512 Awards Management Information System (AMIS) SB Set Aside No $8,383,547.06 08/03/24
Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Shailesh Gupta, 202-421-8284, sgupta@corepehere.com

TFSACDF14C0002 /
CDF-NIO-14-0006 541611 Application Reviewer Management Services 8(a) Set Aside No $551,995.57 03/31/19

Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Lynn Leeks, 301-850-0600, lleeks@f2-solutions.com

TFSACDF14C0003 561320 Support Services 8 (a) Set Aside No $688,240.40 4/14/2019 Telma Holmes
202-653-0328 Christian Lott, 708-481-1000, christian@adinoinc.com
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